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Academic Degree Programs and Majors by College and Department
College of Agriculture and Natural Resources
College of Agriculture and Natural Resources 
 

• # Animal and Natural Resource Sciences (PhD)
• Department of Agricultural  (https://www.tarleton.edu/agservices/)Education and Communication (https://www.tarleton.edu/agservices/)

• # Agribusiness (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/agribusiness-bs/)
• # Agricultural Communication (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/agricultural-communication-bs/)
• # Agricultural Education (BS)
• # Agricultural Economics (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/agricultural-economics-ms/)
• # Agricultural Services and Development (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/agriculture-services-development-bs/)
• # Agricultural and Consumer Resources (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/agricultural-consumer-resources-ms/)

• Department of Animal Science (https://www.tarleton.edu/animalsciences/)
• # Animal Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/animal-science-bs/)
• # Animal Science (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/animal-science-ms/)

• Department of Wildlife (https://www.tarleton.edu/ecosciences/) and Natural Resources (https://www.tarleton.edu/ecosciences/)
• # Horticultural and Plant Sciences (BS)
• # Wildlife, Sustainability, and Ecosystem Sciences (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/wildlife-sustainability-ecosystem-science-bs/)
• # Agricultural and Natural Resources (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/agricutural-natural-resource-sciences-ms/)

College of Business Administration
College of Business 
 

• Department of Accounting, Finance, and Economics (https://www.tarleton.edu/afe/)
• # Accounting (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/accounting-bba/)
• # Economics (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/economics-bs/)
• # Finance (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/finance-bba/)
• # Accounting (MAcc) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/accounting-ma/)

• Department of Management (https://www.tarleton.edu/mgmt/)
• # Applied Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/applied-science-bs/)
• # Business (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/business-baas/)
• # General Business (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/general-business-bba/)
• # Human Resources Management (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/human-resources-management-bba/)
• # International Business (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/international-business-bba/)
• # Management (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/management-bba/)
• # Business Administration (MBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/business-masters-mba/)
• # Human Resources Management (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/human-resources-management-ms/)
• # Logistics and Supply Chain Management (MS)
• # Management (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/management-ms/)

• Department of Marketing and Computer Information Systems (https://www.tarleton.edu/mcis/)
• # Marketing (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/marketing-bba/)
• # Management Information Systems (BBA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/computer-information-systems-bba/)
• # Computer Information Systems (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/computer-information-systems-bs/)
• # Information Technology (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/information-technology-baas/)
• # Information Systems (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/information-systems-ms/)

College of Education 
College of Education (https://www.tarleton.edu/coe/) 
 

• Department of Curriculum and Instruction (https://www.tarleton.edu/teachered/)
• # Elementary Teacher Education (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/elementary-teacher-education-bs/)
• # Curriculum and Instruction (MEd) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/curriculum-and-instruction-med/)
• # Secondary Teacher Education (BS)
• # Teacher Education (MA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/teacher-education-tmate-ma/)

• Department of Educational Leadership and Technology (https://www.tarleton.edu/edlt/)
• # Educational Administration (MEd) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/educational-administration-med/)
• # Educational Leadership (EdD) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/educational-leadership-edd/)

• Department of Psychological Sciences (https://www.tarleton.edu/psychology/)
• # Psychology (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/psychology-bs/)
• # Applied Psychology (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/applied-psychology-ms/)

• Division of Child and Family Studies
• # Child Development and Family Studies (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/cdfs-baas/)
• # Child Development and Family Studies (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/child-development-and-family-studies-bs/)
• # Child Development and Family Studies (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/child-development-and-family-studies-ms/)
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• Division of Sociology
• # Sociology (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/sociology-bs/)

College of Health Sciences
College of Health Sciences 
 

• Department of Counseling (https://www.tarleton.edu/counsel/)
• # Clinical Mental Health Counseling (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/clinical-mental-health-counseling-ms/)

• Department of Health and Rehabilitation Sciences
• # Athletic Training (MSAT) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/athletic-trainer-degree-msat/)
• # Communication Sciences and Disorders (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/communication-sciences-disorders-bs/)

• Department of Medical Laboratory Sciences, Public Health (http://www.tarleton.edu/medicallab/), and Nutrition Science (http://www.tarleton.edu/medicallab/)
• # Histotechnology (AAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/histotechnology-aas/)
• # Medical Laboratory Technology (AAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/medical-laboratory-technology-aas/)
• # Health Professions Technology (BAT) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/bat-health-professions-technology/)
• # Medical Laboratory Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/medical-laboratory-science-bs/)
• # Nutrition Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/nutrition-science-bs/)
• # Public Health (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/public-health-bs/)
• # Medical Laboratory Science (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/medical-laboratory-science-ms/)

• School of Kinesiology (https://www.tarleton.edu/kinesiology/)
• Department of Sport Science (https://www.tarleton.edu/kinesiology/sports-science/)

• # Kinesiology (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/kinesiology-baas/)
• # Kinesiology (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/kinesiology-bs/)
• # Sport Management (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/sports-management-bs/)

• Department of Health and Human Performance (https://www.tarleton.edu/kinesiology/hhp/)
• # Kinesiology (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/kinesiology-bs/)

• # Kinesiology (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/kinesiology-ms/)
• School of Nursing (https://www.tarleton.edu/nursing/)

• # Nursing (BSN) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/nursing-bsn/)
• # Nursing Administration (MSN) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/nursing-administration-msn/)
• # Nursing Education (MSN) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/nursing-education-msn/)

• Department of Social Work (http://www.tarleton.edu/socialwork/)
• # Social Work (BSW) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/social-work-bsw/)
• # Social Work (MSW) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/social-work-msw/)

College of Liberal and Fine Arts
College of Liberal and Fine Arts 
 

• Department of Communication Studies (https://www.tarleton.edu/communications/)
• # Communication Studies (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/communication-studies-bs/)
• # Communication Studies (MA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/communication-studies-ma/)

• Department of English and Languages (https://www.tarleton.edu/english/)
• # English (BA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/english-ba/)
• # Spanish (BA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/spanish-ba/)
• # English (MA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/english-ma/)

• Department of Performing Arts
• # Music (BA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/music-ba/)
• # Music (BM) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/music-bm/)
• # Performance (BM) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/performance-bm/)
• # Theatre (BFA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/theatre-bfa/)
• # Music Education (MM) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/music-education-mm/)

• Department of Visual Arts and Design
• # Art (BFA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/art-bfa/)
• # Digital Media Studies (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/digital-media-studies-bs/)

• Department of Government, Legal Studies, and Philosophy (https://www.tarleton.edu/glsp/)
• # Legal Studies (BA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/legal-studies-ba/)
• # Legal Studies (BS)
• # Political Science (BA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/political-science-ba/)
• # Political Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/political-science-bs/)
• # General Studies (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/general-studies-bs/)

•  Department of History, Geography, and GIS (https://www.tarleton.edu/hggs/)
• # Geography and Geographic Information Systems (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/geography-geographic-information-systems-bs/)
• # Geographic Information Systems (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/geographic-information-systems-baas/)
• # History (BA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/history-ba/)

• School of Criminology, Criminal Justice, and P (http://www.tarleton.edu/criminology/)ublic Administration (http://www.tarleton.edu/criminology/)
• Department of  (http://www.tarleton.edu/criminaljustice/)Public Administration (https://www.tarleton.edu/publicadmin/)

• # Public Administration (MPA) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/mpa/)
• # Public Administration (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/public-administration-bs/)
• # Public Administration (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/public-administration-baas/)
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• Department of Criminal Justice (https://www.tarleton.edu/criminaljustice/)
• # Criminal Justice (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/criminal-justice-bs/)
• # Criminal Justice Administration (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/criminal-justice-administration-baas/)
• # Criminal Justice (MCJ) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/criminal-justice-mcj/)
• # Criminal Justice (PhD) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/criminal-justice-phd/)

Mayfield College of Engineering
Mayfield College of Engineering 
 

• Department of Computer Science and Electrical Engineering (https://www.tarleton.edu/csee/)
• # Computer Engineering (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/computer-engineering-ms/)
• # Electrical Engineering (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/electrical-engineering-bs/)
• # Computer Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/computer-science-bs/)

• Department of (https://www.tarleton.edu/mece/) M (https://www.tarleton.edu/csee/)echanical, Environmental, and Civil Engineering (https://
www.tarleton.edu/mece/)

• # Civil Engineering (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/civil-engineering-bs/)
• # Environmental Engineering (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/environmental-engineering-bs/)
• # Mechanical Engineering (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/mechanical-engineering-bs/)
• # Mechanical Engineering (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/mechanical-engineering-ms/)

• Department of Engineering Technology (https://www.tarleton.edu/engtech/)
• # Construction Science and Management (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/construction-science-management-bs/)
• # Construction Science and Management (BAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/engtech/bas-construction/)
• # Construction Science and Management (MS)
• # Industrial Technology (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/industrial-technology-bs/)
• # Manufacturing Engineering Technology (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/mechanical-engineering-technology-bs/)
• # Manufacturing Engineering Technology (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/manufacturing-engineering-technology-baas/)
• # Manufacturing and Industrial Management (BAAS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/manufacturing-industrial-management-baas/)
• # Quality and Engineering Management (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/quality-engineering-management-ms/)

College of Science and Mathematics
College of Science and Mathematics

• Department of Biological Sciences (https://www.tarleton.edu/biology/)
• # Biology (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/biology-bs/)
• # Biomedical Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/biomedical-science-bs/)
• # Biology (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/biology-ms/)
• # Biotechnology (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/biomedical-science-bs/)

• Department of Chemistry, Geoscience, and Physics (https://www.tarleton.edu/chgp/)
• # Chemistry (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/chemistry-bs/)
• # Environmental Science (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/environmental-science-bs/)
• # Geoscience (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/geoscience-bs/)
• # Physics (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/physics-bs/)
• # Environmental Science (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/environmental-science-ms/)
• # Geosciences (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/geoscience-bs/)

• Department of Mathematics (https://www.tarleton.edu/math/)
• # Mathematics (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/mathematics-bs/)
• # Mathematics (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/mathematics-ms/)
• # Statistics (BS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/statistics-bs/)
• # Data Science (MS) (https://www.tarleton.edu/degrees/data-science-ms/)
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